Accepted Manuscript

Basal Tear Osmolarity as a metric to estimate body hydration and dry eye severity

C. Willshire, A.J. Bron, E.A. Gaffney, E. Ian Pearce

PII: S1350-9462(17)30119-2

DOI: 10.1016/j.preteyeres.2018.02.001

Reference: JPRR 705

To appear in: Progress in Retinal and Eye Research

Received Date: 23 November 2017

Revised Date: 2 February 2018

Accepted Date: 20 February 2018

Please cite this article as: Willshire, C., Bron, A.J., Gaffney, E.A., Pearce, E.I., Basal Tear Osmolarity as a metric to estimate body hydration and dry eye severity, *Progress in Retinal and Eye Research* (2018), doi: 10.1016/j.preteyeres.2018.02.001.

This is a PDF file of an unedited manuscript that has been accepted for publication. As a service to our customers we are providing this early version of the manuscript. The manuscript will undergo copyediting, typesetting, and review of the resulting proof before it is published in its final form. Please note that during the production process errors may be discovered which could affect the content, and all legal disclaimers that apply to the journal pertain.



1	
2	TITLE: Basal Tear Osmolarity as a Metric to Estimate Body Hydration and Dry Eye
3	Severity.
4	
5	Authors: C. Willshire ¹ , A.J. Bron ^{1,2} E.A. Gaffney ³ and E. Ian Pearce ⁴
6	
7	
8	From ¹ Vision and Eye Research Unit, Anglia Ruskin University, Cambridge, UK,
9	² Nuffield Department of Clinical Neurosciences and Nuffield Laboratory of Ophthalmology,
10	University of Oxford, UK, ³ Wolfson Centre of Mathematical Biology, Mathematical
11	Institute, University of Oxford, UK, ⁴ School of Health and Life Sciences, Glasgow
12	Caledonian University, UK.
13	
14	
15	
16	
17	
18	
19	
20	
21	
22	
23	
24	Short title: Basal Tear Osmolarity
25	
26	Funding: This research did not receive any specific grant from funding agencies in the public,
27	commercial, or not-for-profit sectors.
28 29 30 31	Ms Willshire and Dr Pearce have received the gift of equipment and consumables from the TearLab Corporation. Prof. Bron has served on the Advisory Board of TearLab and was the recipient of share options. Dr. Gaffney declares no conflicts of interest.
32	
33	Corresponding author: Prof. A. J. Bron email: <u>anthony.bron@ndcn.ox.ac.uk</u>

Download English Version:

https://daneshyari.com/en/article/8795014

Download Persian Version:

https://daneshyari.com/article/8795014

Daneshyari.com